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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

NIVEL 1

Equipo

1 BETXI 46,200SCHIAU Sandra (Extr) 11,550 12,10011,150 11,400CVA

2 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 45,600MARTINEZ Marta 10,700 11,80011,300 11,800MAD

3 CG ESPARREGUERA 45,450RIVERO Paola 10,900 11,75010,900 11,900CAT

4 CGE LES MORERES A 45,350CATLLA Maya 11,250 11,50011,150 11,450CAT

5 CLUB EGIBA 45,200ROVIRA Bruna 11,500 10,75011,600 11,350CAT

6 CGE LES MORERES B 45,200KOUZMENKO Katherine
(Extr) 

11,200 11,45011,400 11,150CAT

7 CGE LES MORERES C 45,000GUARDIET Mar 11,450 11,65011,300 10,600CAT

8 CN GRANOLLERS 44,850MARTINEZ Ainara 10,850 11,40011,100 11,500CAT

9 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

44,850MARTIN Sara 11,350 11,45011,150 10,900MAD

10 CLUB EGIBA 44,650CANO Marta 10,950 11,25011,250 11,200CAT

11 CG ESPARREGUERA 44,550BLANCO Lucia 11,600 11,15011,250 10,550CAT

12 CLUB EGIBA 44,400RAMIREZ Aitana 11,200 11,10011,300 10,800CAT

13 CG MATARO 44,400PLANET Queralt 11,000 11,00011,050 11,350CAT

14 CG OSONA A 44,050PUJADAS Martina 11,100 10,70011,150 11,100CAT

15 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 43,700RODRIGUEZ Laia 11,150 11,35010,800 10,400CAT

16 CG ESPARREGUERA 43,650ABAYA Laia Xiang 11,050 11,20011,100 10,300CAT

17 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

43,650PLATOV Lucia 11,150 11,10010,600 10,800AND

18 CLUB GYM-VAL A 43,500CANALES Valeria 11,400 9,25011,050 11,800CVA

19 SAN BLAS 43,500GARCIA Sainza 11,350 11,20010,800 10,150MAD

20 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR

43,500SAMPER Ainhoa 11,450 10,85011,150 10,050AND

21 CLUB SUR 43,450PENALVA Julia 9,950 11,25011,000 11,250AND

22 CG ESPARREGUERA 43,400MARTOS Laura 10,700 10,50011,200 11,000CAT

23 CG OSONA 43,350MOLERA Aura 11,450 10,55010,950 10,400CAT

24 CLUB GYM-VAL 43,250PATIÑO Ainhoa 11,050 10,30010,950 10,950CVA

25 SAN JUAN 43,200LEGARRA Maider 10,700 10,65010,800 11,050NAV

26 CG BARCELONA 43,150MENESES Nuria 10,650 11,30010,800 10,400CAT

27 ES PLA 43,100BAUZA Lucia 11,000 10,90010,450 10,750BAL

28 CG SENTMENAT 43,000ESPIN Tatiana 10,550 11,70010,750 10,000CAT

29 GAER 42,900GOMEZ Marina 11,100 10,60010,300 10,900CAT

30 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 42,800ANDRONIC Lorena Elena
(Extr) 

11,150 11,25011,100 9,300MAD

31 CE INEF BCNA 42,800MEROTTO Alyson (Extr.) 11,100 10,50010,950 10,250CAT

32 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 42,750ESTEVE Marina 10,550 10,50010,700 11,000CAT

33 COSLADA 42,500GOMEZ Carlota 11,650 10,10010,100 10,650MAD

34 R.G.C.COVADONGA 42,450MARTINEZ Cristina 10,150 11,70010,450 10,150AST

35 CN GRANOLLERS 42,250GARCIA Carlota 9,100 11,00010,800 11,350CAT

36 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 42,050BELLOC Ainara 10,700 11,05010,100 10,200CAT
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37 CGE LES MORERES 42,000MOLINA Helga 8,400 11,10010,850 11,650CAT

38 CG MOLINS DE REI A 42,000MONTERO Maria 10,450 10,55010,650 10,350CAT

39 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 41,950OLIVE Queralt 10,850 10,90010,950 9,250CAT

40 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR

41,700AMADOR Yurima 10,600 10,65011,000 9,450AND

41 FLIP-FLAP 41,600RUBIO Marta 9,800 10,40011,200 10,200ARA

42 XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE
DA CORUÑA

41,600PAZ Ailin 10,750 10,25010,900 9,700GAL

43 ESPORT ALCOY 41,500MONTILLA Clara 8,900 11,30010,950 10,350CVA

44 BETXI 41,350FERNANDEZ Lidia 9,800 11,20010,450 9,900CVA

45 CG MOLINS DE REI 41,350CARLE Estel 10,250 10,40011,050 9,650CAT

46 CE INEF LLEIDA 41,300MELE Martina 9,000 10,95010,950 10,400CAT

47 CGE LES MORERES 41,300LUZ Mariam 8,650 11,15011,200 10,300CAT

48 R.G.C.COVADONGA 41,200GONZALEZ Eva 9,650 10,40010,600 10,550AST

49 ESPORT ALCOY 41,150BELDA Lucia 10,700 10,75010,450 9,250CVA

50 CLUB SUR 41,050CARO Paula 9,550 10,30010,850 10,350AND

51 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 41,050ECHARTE Anna 10,900 9,95011,000 9,200CAT

52 SALT GC A 41,000COLELL Sonia 9,050 10,95010,600 10,400CAT

53 CG MATARO 40,700REINA Paula 8,150 10,35011,000 11,200CAT

54 CE INEF BCNA 40,500CUADRADA Manuela 10,550 9,80010,650 9,500CAT

55 LA PLANA 40,350RIBALTA Eleana 9,600 11,20010,400 9,150CVA

56 CG LLENAS 40,200ALVARO Irene 9,650 10,65010,450 9,450CAT

57 CGE LES MORERES 40,150QUEROL Alba 8,300 11,35010,800 9,700CAT

58 CLUB SUR 40,100VAZQUEZ Serena 9,050 10,75010,350 9,950AND

59 CGE LES MORERES 39,950GARCIA Sara 9,200 10,25010,550 9,950CAT

60 CLUB SUR 39,900GONZALEZ Alba 11,050 11,15010,350 7,350AND

61 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 39,850MUEÑA Emma 8,400 11,10010,150 10,200CAN

62 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR A 39,850MAÑA Noa 9,950 10,45010,550 8,900CAT

63 CG TERRASSA 39,750GONZALEZ Yasmina 8,800 9,80010,550 10,600CAT

64 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 39,750BARRIOS Jimena 7,700 11,00010,250 10,800CYL

65 CE INEF LLEIDA 39,700LOPEZ Ares 10,350 9,8509,900 9,600CAT

66 CG MOLINS DE REI B 39,700MARTINEZ Sara 8,700 11,05010,700 9,250CAT

67 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 39,450GORDO Natalia 9,800 9,20010,500 9,950MAD

68 CE COSMASTER 39,350BULNES Ainhoa 9,750 10,15010,200 9,250CAT

69 SALT GC C 39,200SERRANO Carlota 8,450 11,15010,700 8,900CAT

70 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
LA SALLE

39,150SANCHEZ Alba 8,750 10,90010,450 9,050AND

71 CG TERRASSA 38,800LINARES Dana 8,450 9,70010,350 10,300CAT

72 HYTASA 38,750RODRIGUEZ Paloma 9,300 10,85010,350 8,250AND

73 ISLA DE LANZAROTE 38,600MORALES Paula 7,600 9,75010,800 10,450CAN

74 CG TERRASSA 38,450FREIXES Alma 10,800 7,80010,250 9,600CAT
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75 GRACIA GC A 38,000GARRIGA Carla 9,200 11,10010,200 7,500CAT

76 CE INEF LLEIDA 37,950ANTELO Marina 8,400 8,95010,700 9,900CAT

77 ESPORT ALCOY 37,850ROQUETA Mar 8,150 9,9509,650 10,100CVA

78 ALICANTE 37,600MARTINEZ Andrea 8,800 8,95010,500 9,350CVA

79 GRECH 37,600PASCUAL Carlota 7,950 8,55010,900 10,200BAL

80 ARABATXO 37,450VAN DEN BERG Kyra (Extr) 9,500 8,55010,150 9,250PVA

81 ALCUDIA 37,250PRATS Marta 7,400 9,25010,350 10,250BAL

82 CE INEF BCNA 37,250XIQUES Xana 8,000 8,95010,700 9,600CAT

83 GRACIA GC 36,950PERISE Berta 8,700 7,60011,000 9,650CAT

84 ES PLA 36,750MORALES Carmen 6,550 10,8009,850 9,550BAL

85 R.G.C.COVADONGA 36,750GARCIA Candela 10,150 8,85010,500 7,250AST

86 VILA-REAL 36,700SOLER Ariadna 7,150 9,60010,600 9,350CVA

87 CGE LES MORERES 36,700ZOTT Carolina(Extr) 6,150 11,40010,100 9,050CAT

88 CG OSONA 36,600PEIX Estel 8,650 8,60010,800 8,550CAT

89 CG OSONA 36,550TORRAS Anastasia 9,400 7,55010,250 9,350CAT

90 ARABATXO 36,550VAZQUEZ Bianca 8,050 9,65010,000 8,850PVA

91 CLUB SUR 36,450BORES Juncal 8,900 8,65010,050 8,850AND

92 ES PLA 36,150LEA Mia (Extr) 9,300 9,1009,700 8,050BAL

93 R.G.C.COVADONGA 36,150CEÑAL Amaia 9,600 9,0509,800 7,700AST

94 CLUB DEPORTIVO CORAZON
DE MARIA

35,550PERDOMO Maria 5,950 10,45010,300 8,850CAN

95 GRECH 35,400ORTEGA Adriana 7,350 8,00010,750 9,300BAL

96 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 35,300MARTINEZ Paula 10,350 7,95010,250 6,750CAT

97 PALENCIA 34,850ALONSO Natalia 8,550 6,80010,400 9,100CYL

98 CLUB DEPORTIVO CORAZON
DE MARIA

34,750DIAZ Claudia 6,900 8,80010,100 8,950CAN

99 SALT GC B 33,300FAIXO Jana 7,700 6,30010,350 8,950CAT

100 XIMNASIA UNIVERSIDADE
DA CORUÑA

33,100BUJAN Iratxe 7,800 7,00010,600 7,700GAL

101 OLIMPICA ONUBENSE 33,000IZQUIERDO Carmen 7,500 7,5009,950 8,050AND

102 PALENCIA 32,100TOROLLO Lorena 7,300 6,35010,150 8,300CYL

103 CG MATARO 9,900CAMPDEPADROS Ona 9,900 0,0000,000 0,000CAT
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